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17

18
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Name

Junco Partner

One Morning In May

Sweet Georgia Brown (Featuring Merle...

Lady Be Good (Featuring Willie Nelson)

Under The X In Texas {Featuring Ray B...

World Is Gone Wrong
Blues Before Sunrise
Sitting on Top of the World
3 O'Clock Blues

Rock Me Baby

How Blue Can You Get?

All Over Again

Don't Answer the Door

Let The Good Times Roll (Live (Coconu...

Paying the Cost

I'm Gonna Do What They Do To Me
Why I Sing the Blues

Get Off My Back

Fools Get Wise

The Thrill Is Gone

Chains & Things
Hummingbird

Blue Shadows

Ain't Nobody Home

Never Make A Move To Soon
Into the Night

When Love Comes To Town

Blinded By Love

There Must Be A Better World Somew...

Bad Case of Love

Mean Ole’' World

Time
2:45
2:54
4:25
4:15
3:.03
4:25
4:22
341
3:00
2:59
2:41
2:36
5:09
5:28
2:33
2:44

8:36

2:38
5:26
4:53
436
5:06
311
5:29
410
3:30
4:31
347
531

4:30

May 16 2015 Random Routes

37 songs, 2.5 hours, 766.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter {Disc 2]
One Man Dog

Celebrating With Friends
Celebrating With Friends
Celebrating With Friends

One Kind Favor

One Kind Favor

One Kind Favor

The Anthology [Disc 2]

Completely Well

Indianola Missisippi Seeds
Indianola Missisippi Seeds
BB King in London

BB King in London

Midnight Believer

Rattle & Hum

Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do...
King Of The Blues (Disc 4)

Blues On The Bayou

Blues On The Bayou

Artist

Richard Hayes

James Taylor

Johnny Gimble

Johnny Gimble

Johnny Gimble

B. B. King

B.

B.

B.

B.

King

King

. King
. King
. King
.King
. King
.King
. King
. King
. King
. King
.King
. King
. King
. King
. King
. King
. King/Crusaders
. King
. King & U2
. King
. King
.King

- King
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May 16 2015 Random Routes

Name

Darlin’ What Happened

Night Life {Live)

Riding With The King

How Many More Years

See That My Grave Is Kept Clean

Blues We Like (instr)

Time
5:26
6:17
423
310
4:50

5:08

Album

Blues On The Bayou

Big Blues Extravaganza: The Best Of A...

Riding With The King
One Kind Favor
One Kind Favor

Blues On The Bayou

Artist

B. B. King
B. B. King
B. B. King & Eric Clapton
B. B. King
B. B. King

B. B. King
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