

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	One Morning In May	2:54	One Man Dog	James Taylor
3	Sweet Georgia Brown (Featuring Merle	4:25	Celebrating With Friends	Johnny Gimble
4	Lady Be Good (Featuring Willie Nelson)	4:15	Celebrating With Friends	Johnny Gimble
5	Under The X In Texas (Featuring Ray B	3:03	Celebrating With Friends	Johnny Gimble
6	World Is Gone Wrong	4:25	One Kind Favor	B. B. King
7	Blues Before Sunrise	4:22	One Kind Favor	B. B. King
8	Sitting on Top of the World	3:41	One Kind Favor	B. B. King
9	3 O'Clock Blues	3:00		B. B. King
10	Rock Me Baby	2:59		B. B. King
11	How Blue Can You Get?	2:41		B. B. King
12	All Over Again	2:36		B. B. King
13	Don't Answer the Door	5:09		B. B. King
14	Let The Good Times Roll (Live (Coconu	5:28	The Anthology [Disc 2]	B. B. King
15	Paying the Cost	2:33		B. B. King
16	I'm Gonna Do What They Do To Me	2:44		B. B. King
17	Why I Sing the Blues	8:36		B. B. King
18	Get Off My Back	3:15		B. B. King
19	Fools Get WIse	2:38		B. B. King
20	The Thrill Is Gone	5:26	Completely Well	B. B. King
21	Chains & Things	4:53	Indianola Missisippi Seeds	B. B. King
22	Hummingbird	4:36	Indianola Missisippi Seeds	B. B. King
23	Blue Shadows	5:06	BB King in London	B. B. King
24	Ain't Nobody Home	3:11	BB King in London	B. B. King
25	Never Make A Move To Soon	5:29	Midnight Believer	B. B. King/Crusaders
26	Into the Night	4:10		B. B. King
27	When Love Comes To Town	3:30	Rattle & Hum	B. B. King & U2
28	Blinded By Love	4:31	Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do	B. B. King
2 <b>9</b>	There Must Be A Better World Somew	3:47	King Of The Blues (Disc 4)	B. B. King
30	Bad Case of Love	5:31	Blues On The Bayou	B. B. King
31	Mean Ole' World	4:30	Blues On The Bayou	B. B. King



## May 16 2015 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
3	2 Darlin' What Happened	5:26	Blues On The Bayou	B. B. King
Ĩ	3 Night Life (Live)	6:17	Big Blues Extravaganza: The Best Of A	B. B. King
3	4 Riding With The King	4:23	Riding With The King	B. B. King & Eric Clapton
3	5 How Many More Years	3:10	One Kind Favor	B. B. King
3	6 See That My Grave Is Kept Clean	4:50	One Kind Favor	B. B. King
3	7 Blues We Like (instr)	5:08	Blues On The Bayou	B. B. King